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EL HACHIMI ACHRAF
RACHHI EL MOSTAFA
ALFARONE GIUSEPPE
MASSARO ELEONORA
MARCO SULEMAN
HACHCHACH SAID
LANDINO FERDINANDO
LADOGANA FRANCESCA
FERRARI PAOLO

ARDO PAOLO

FABBRO MARISA
SERRATRICE MATTIA

PORELLO UMBERTO DOMENICO

MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE
PIANO SILVIA

EL JAMOUSSI EL MOSTAFA
MABROUK CHAKIB
MAIULLARI MARIO
BARTOLOMASI MONICA
MOUISSISSA MOHAMMED
MUSSINO BRUNO
GAROFALO CARMELA
VALLINO DANIELE
CEFOLA ARMANDO

NASINI EMILIANO

PIDDIU MARIA BONARIA
IANNELLI ROBERTO
FORTUNA ELIANA CARMEN
BRUNETTI BATTISTA
DANIELIS CLAUDIA

DI PINTO LUIGI NATALINO
CRISAPULLI ELENA
BONOMO ROBERTO
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA
GROSSALE ALESSANDRO
FIORENTINI GIUSEPPE
BALLESIO NOEMI

PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA
SCRIVANI GIOVANNI
SCAVINO GIOVANNI
FRIGERO GIULIANA
DADOUCH ABDELLAH
PIERGIOVANNI LUIGI FRANCO
GIANUSSO CRISTIAN
GIORGI OSVALDO
RONCON LUCA

SCIENZA LUCIANO
ZAGAMI MARCELLO
MASIERO LORETTO
FALETTO CESARE
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE
FLORESCU PETRU
STURARO NEVIO

GIORGI FULVIO

BERARDO MARCO ROBERTO
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4° MIGLIO DI PORTA PALAZZO
Torino - 21/05/2017

1998
1980
1961
1974
1994
1975
1957
1964
1965
1956
1966
1999
1977
1952
1958
1964
1999
1946
1977
1965
1961
1961
1971
1984
1962
1948
1970
1988
1943
1944
1980
1983
1957
1958
1980
1946
1984
1959
1966
1951
1940
1966
1954
1973
1937
1976
1946
1967
1945
1965
1951
1971
1944
1973
1971

MIGLIO
ANNO CAT

M18..22
M35..39
M55..59
F40..44
M23..34
M40..44
M60..64
F50..54
M50..54
M60..64
F50..54
M18..22
M40..44
M65..69
F55..59
M50..54
M18..22
M70..74
F40..44
M50..54
M55..59
F55..59
M45..49
M23..34
M55..59
F65..69
M45..49
F23..34
M70..74
F70..74
M35..39
F23..34
M60..64
F55..59
M35..39
M70..74
F23..34
F55..59
M50..54
M65..69
F75+

M50..54
M60..64
M40..44
M75+

M40..44
M70..74
M50..54
M70..74
M50..54
M65..69
M45..49
M70..74
M40..44
M45..49
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COD
A051467
TO271
A130646
A140358
A050294
A120682
A130646
A120138
CNO044
A130646
A050294
A130646
A140358
A050294
A140358
A051467
A051467
A130646
A140358
TOO047
A130646
A140358
A050294
A130646
A050172
A050294
A130646
A130646
A050294
A050657
A050408
A120682
A130646
A140358
A050324
A160225
A120682
A140541
A140541
A130646
A051580
A051580
A050657
A120138
A120653
A140467
A140358
A130646
A130646
A140358
A140358
TO260
A130646
A120653
A140541

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. G.P. AT.P. TORINO

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D.

UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

RISULTATO
00.05.02
00.05.04
00.05.33
00.06.22
00.05.04
00.05.08
00.05.41
00.06.53
00.05.14
00.05.59
00.07.07
00.05.19
00.05.22
00.06.34
00.07.14
00.05.25
00.05.34
00.06.48
00.07.23
00.05.25
00.06.48
00.08.04
00.05.33
00.06.01
00.06.50
00.08.19
00.05.36
00.07.09
00.07.22
00.08.31
00.05.37
00.07.14
00.07.36
00.08.39
00.05.42
00.07.58
00.08.05
00.10.16
00.05.42
00.08.11
00.12.13
00.05.46
00.08.19
00.05.46
00.08.23
00.05.56
00.08.31
00.06.02
00.08.41
00.06.28
00.09.45
00.06.36
00.10.06
00.06.42
00.07.12
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Totale atleti: 56

POS PETT

~N o b WDN P

Totale atleti: 7

POS PETT
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Totale atleti: 4
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Totale atleti: 12

POS PETT
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Totale atleti: 5

POS PETT
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Totale atleti: 8

POS PETT
1

SERRATRICE ALBERTO

ATLETA

FONGUE NTADJOBA MENKAI
GIANUSSO JACOPO
MAUTINO GABRIELE
MESSAOUDI YASSINE

EL JAMOUSSI YOUNESS
ZABRAOUI ADAM
MARZOCCA MARCO

ATLETA

RUSSO ELENA
DEIF HAJAR
TOUSCO SOFIA
CAVALLO CHIARA

ATLETA

MARZOCCA MATTEO
GIORGI NICOLO

ATIK ADAM

ATIK HAMZA
PESSIONE FEDERICO
DEIF MEHDI
BATTISTI PAOLO
GAIOLA NICOLAS
ZABRAOUI AIMAN
PERARDI SIMONE
PRAYER YURI

TALB ALI MEHDI

ATLETA

GAIOLA ALESSIA
ZANATA MARGHERITA
MESSAOUDI AYAT ALLAH
CHANNOUFI BOCHRA
PRAYER MARINA

ATLETA

MORINI ALESSANDRO
GIANUSSO YURI
PERARDI STEFANO
PRAYER ROBERTO
TERLIZZ|I LORENZO
CAPASSO EDOARDO
EL HACHIMI ILYAS

EL JAMOUSSI HAMZA

ATLETA
PORELLO LUCIA
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1967 M50..54 A130646
GARA EMC
ANNO CAT COD
2010 PPAM A120138
2010 PPAM A120138
2010 PPAM A140358
2011 PPAM A051467
2010 PPAM A051467
2010 PPAM A051467
2013 PPAM A050294
GARA EFC
ANNO CAT COD
2010 PPAF TO271
2010 PPAF A130646
2010 PPAF A140358
2013 PPAF A140358
GARA EMB
ANNO CAT COD
2009 PUM A050294
2008 PUM A120653
2009 PUM A051467
2008 PUM A051467
2009 PUM A140358
2008 PUM A130646
2008 PUM A051580
2009 PUM A120138
2008 PUM A051467
2009 PUM A140358
2009 PUM A120138
2009 PUM A051467
GARA EFB
ANNO CAT COD
2008 PUF A120138
2009 PUF A120138
2009 PUF A051467
2009 PUF A051467
2009 PUF A120138
GARA EMA
ANNO CAT COD
2006 ESOM A140358
2007 ESOM A120138
2007 ESOM A140358
2007 ESOM A120138
2007 ESOM A120138
2006 ESOM A140358
2007 ESOM A051467
2007 ESOM A051467
GARA EFA
ANNO CAT COD
2006 ESOF A140358
=

=]

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

SOCIETA

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

SOCIETA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

SOCIETA
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

00.07.28

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
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VCO001

A140358
A140358
A051467

GARA RAGAZZI

2 SALARIS MARISTELLA 2006 ESOF
3 PANEBIANCO VIOLA 2007 ESOF
4 PESSIONE GIULIA 2007 ESOF
5 TALB ALI HIND 2007 ESOF
Totale atleti: 5

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT
1 ED DANDAOUI SARA 2005 RF

2 TURINO ALESSIO 2004 RM

3 CHANNUOFI AMIRA 2004 RF

4 EL MAAZI ANOUAR 2005 RM

5 CAFASSO SOFIA 2005 RF

6 BORSELLO LORENZO 2004 RM

7 ALLERA LORENZO 2005 RM

8 MAGNACCA FABRIZIO 2005 RM

9 CAVALIERI GIULIA SARA 2005 RF

10 GAIOLA ANNACHIARA 2005 RF

11 POP DENISA 2005 RF
12 RONCON DANIELE AMELIO 2005 RM
13 TALB ALI YASSINE 2005 RM

Totale atleti: 13

COD
A120138
A140529
TO001
A051467
TO247
A120138
A120138
A120138
A050294
A120138
A140358
A140358
A051467

GARA CADETTI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD
1 CAFASSO ALESSANDRO 2002 CM TO247
2 OSLER NICOLoO 2002 CM A130646
3 MUSSINO DAVIDE 2002 CM A130646
4 SERRATRICE MIRCO 2002 CM A130646
5 PORTO GABRIELE 2002 CM A120138
6 TOSCO GAIA 2002 CF TOO001
8 BARILLa GIORGIA 2002 CF A120138
10 IANNELLI ALESSIA 2002 CF A130646
Totale atleti: 8

GARA ALLIEVI
POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD
3 SCRIVANI ANDREA 2001 AM A140541
6 ALFARONE GABRIELE 2000 AM A130646
7 QUACECI ELENA 2001 AF A120138
9 MARCHETTO JAY VINCENT 2001 AM A120138

Totale atleti: 4

POS CODICE
1 A130646
2 A140358
3 A120138
4 A051467
5 A050294
6 A140541
7 A051580
8 A120653
9 A120682
10 A050657
11 TO001

12 TO247

13 TO271

14 A050172
15 A050324
16 A050408
17 A140467
18 A140529

WWwW.irunning.it

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

FIDAL SAFATLETICA SSD A RL

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

SOCIETA

FIDAL SAFATLETICA SSD A RL

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D.C ATLETICA BALON

UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE

FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL SAFATLETICA SSD A RL

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. G.P. AT.P. TORINO

UISP C.C.R.S. ALPINI TROFARELLO A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. PONT DONNAS ATLETICA
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RISULTATO

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
00.05.09
00.05.43

NUMERO ATLETI

22
22
21
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19
20
21
22
23

A160225
CNO044
TO047
TO260
VCO001

Totale atleti: 122
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UISP ATHLETICS PIOSSASCO

FIDAL PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA'

N N

Ultima Data elaborazione: 12-11-2018 14:26:02
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